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Surname & Name

23 Seligowska Monika
25 Pudlis Monika
26 Bogdan Krol
27 Wiham Robert
Maalouf Edward

70 Villa Frederico

71 Hijaj Mohamad
148 Al Hajji Mohammad
149 Al Lahib Mona
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10 150 Zaarour Mariam
11 159 Al Mawla Youssef
12438 Allouche Toufic
13 600 Maclain Vico
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42HCF
42HCF
42HCM
42HCM
42HCM
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42WCM
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42HCM
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Host Bioadcas!
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Marathon (WheelChair & HandCycle ) - Entry List

Team

friends of the handicapped :

LWAH Team

Beirut - 6 Dec. 2009
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